
REC Combined Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 1

TUE 9 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (48-51kg) SHIVJI GEDAM MAH

AKSHAY KUMAR UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAIN RAJ

DEL

HAR

PUN

TN

LALIT RAHPOOT

PURAN LAL

RAHUL PHOGAT

ARITHANT

KAMALAKANNAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2  (48-51kg) PENDIYALA SAI KUMAR TEL

KH DANYSON  MEITHI MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP DEL

UTK

HAR

SSCB

GUJ

PADAM KAUSHAL

ASHWANI THAPA

ANIL ARYA

SACHIN

NICHOLAS

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3  (54-57kg) RAVI KUMAR HAR

LAKHVEER HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN HABIB TN

SSCB

BIH

RAJ

DEL

KAMALAKANNAN

RANA ISHWAR

M HUSSAIN

RAJENDRA SINGH

JATIN TOKAS

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4  (54-57kg) KAILASH JADAVE MAH

SWPNIL ANIL MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARITHANT DEL

HAR

GUJ

TN

RAJ

DEVENDER

RAHUL PHOGAT

NICHOLAS

KAMALAKANNAN

LALIT RAHPOOT

26:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5  (57-60kg) P MEIBRAJIT MEITEI MAN

N PUSKAR SINGH ASI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLAS RAJ

DEL

UTK

HAR

PUN

RAJENDRA SINGH

PURAN LAL

ASHWANI THAPA

ANIL ARYA

HABIB

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6  (57-60kg) KIWNDER SINGH UTK

MOHIT UP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7  (60-63 5kg) SANCHIN SAGWAN HAR

PANKAJ HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN KAMALAKANNAN PUN

J&K

SSCB

BIH

DEL

ARITHANT

SANDEEP

RANA ISHWAR

M HUSSAIN

PADAM KAUSHAL

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8  (60-63 5kg) PARWINDER PUNIA TRI

PAWAN GURUN UTK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAHPOOT DEL

RAJ

SSCB

PUN

GUJ

JATIN TOKAS

RAJENDRA SINGH

SACHIN

HABIB

NICHOLAS

28:29

27:30

25:30

28:29

29:28



REC Combined Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 1

TUE 9 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (63 5-67kg) MANIK SINGH MAH

ABHISHEK YADAV UP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 10  (71-75kg) GOPAL KURIMANI KAR

NEERAJ SINGH ASI BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM KAUSHAL HAR

SSCB

PUN

UTK

DEL

RAHUL PHOGAT

RANA ISHWAR

ARITHANT

ASHWANI THAPA

DEVENDER

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

11 11  (80-86kg) LAKKIDAPU RAMESH AP

LOKESH HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12  (80-86kg) SORAV HAR

SHIVAM SAINI UP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 13  (92-92+kg) MONU GARGAMA MP

HARSHVARDHAN MAH

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


