

Combined Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 202

Session Results

Session 1

TUE 9 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	SHIVJI GEDAM AKSHAY KUMAR		MAH UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ВІН	M HUSSAIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR PUN	LALIT RAHPOOT PURAN LAL RAHUL PHOGAT ARITHANT KAMALAKANNAN			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	2	(48-51kg)		RED	PENDIYALA SAI KUMAR		TEL				
				BLUE	KH DANYSON MEITHI		MAN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR SSCB	PADAM KAUSHAL ASHWANI THAPA ANIL ARYA SACHIN NICHOLAS			27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30
3	3	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	RAVI KUMAR LAKHVEER		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB BIH RAJ	KAMALAKANNAN RANA ISHWAR M HUSSAIN RAJENDRA SINGH JATIN TOKAS			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	4	(54-57kg)		RED	KAILASH JADAVE		MAH				
		,		BLUE	SWPNIL ANIL		MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	ARITHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR GUJ TN	DEVENDER RAHUL PHOGAT NICHOLAS KAMALAKANNAN LALIT RAHPOOT			26:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
5	5	(57-60kg)		RED	P MEIBRAJIT MEITEI		MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE GUJ	N PUSKAR SINGH NICHOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK HAR	RAJENDRA SINGH PURAN LAL ASHWANI THAPA ANIL ARYA HABIB			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
6	6	(57-60kg)		RED	KIWNDER SINGH		UTK				
			Referee:	BLUE	MOHIT	Judge 1: Judge 2:	UP	BLUE	WO		-
7	7	(60-63 5kg)		RED BLUE	SANCHIN SAGWAN PANKAJ		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		KAMALAKANNAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN J&K SSCB BIH	ARITHANT SANDEEP RANA ISHWAR M HUSSAIN PADAM KAUSHAL			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
8	8	(60-63 5kg)		RED BLUE	PARWINDER PUNIA PAWAN GURUN		TRI UTK	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		LALIT RAHPOOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ SSCB PUN	JATIN TOKAS RAJENDRA SINGH SACHIN HABIB NICHOLAS			28:29 27:30 25:30 28:29 29:28



Combined Talent Hunt Elite Men Boxing Championship 202

Session Results



Session 1

TUE 9 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
9	9	(63 5-67kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MANIK SINGH ABHISHEK YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAH UP	RED	WO		-
10	10	(71-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	GOPAL KURIMANI NEERAJ SINGH PADAM KAUSHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB PUN UTK	BLUE RAHUL PHOGAT RANA ISHWAR ARITHANT ASHWANI THAPA DEVENDER	RSC	R2	9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
11	11	(80-86kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	LAKKIDAPU RAMESH LOKESH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	AP HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	- -
12	12	(80-86kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	SORAV SHIVAM SAINI	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR UP	RED	RSC	R2	- -
13	13	(92-92+kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MONU GARGAMA HARSHVARDHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MP MAH	RED	RSC	R1	-

LEGEN	ID							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	